MASSAGEN

KHOI-KHOI RUCKEN- UND
NACKENMASSAGE

KHOI-KHOI XL -
GANZKORPERMASSAGE

PERSONALISIERTE MASSAGE

BUHALA SIGNATURE MASSAGE
BALI MEETS SOUTH AFRICA

LYMPHDRAINAGE

HERZENSMENSCHMASSAGE

NEW MOM

POSTNATALES TREATMENT GOLD

POSTNATALES TREATMENT PLATINUM

POWER Wrap - Bindegewebsstraffung

POWER OSMOTIC TREATMENT
(Bodymask)

BUHALA

BOUTIQUE SPA

SPA MENU

45 min

75 min

60 min
75 min
90 min

75 min

60 min

50 min

60 min

50 min

50 min

89 Euro

159 Euro

120 Euro
150 Euro
188 Euro

159 Euro

120 Euro

115 Euro

240 Euro
pro Paar

139 Euro

169 Euro

140 Euro

125 Euro

@ www.buhalaspa.at

MOM

SCHWANGERSCHAFTSTREATMENT 109 Euro
Signature

SCHWANGERSCHAFTSTREATMENT 139 Euro
Gold

SCHWANGERSCHAFTSTREATMENT 169 Euro
Platinum

SCHWANGERSCHAFTSLYMPHTREATMENT 50 min 110 Euro

BFA BODY AND FACE PEELING 40 min 109 Euro
POWER OSMOTIC TREATMENT 50min 125 Euro
(Bodymask)

“GET READY FOR LABOR"” Massage 169 Euro
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